RATING:
500A C02 350A MIXED GAS @ 100% DUTY CYCLE
0.035mm TO 3/32" WIRE
AmericanTorchTip.com • (800) 342-8477
MIG Gun Part Numbering System 500 AMP
AT510 - 35
Length
10 = 10 ft
12 = 12 ft
15 = 15 ft
20 = 20 ft
25 = 25 ft
Gun Amperage
5 =  500 amp
23 - .023
30 - .030
35 - .035
40 - .040
45 - .045
52 - .052
116 - 1/16
Wire SizePlugs
AT    = Tweco
ALN = Lincoln
AX    = Euro
AM   = Miller
AT510 - 35 - X
Special Setup
If Required

Self-Insulated
Terminal
Special Part Numbering System
AmericanTorchTip.com • (800) 342-8477
Rear Assembly
Unicable  Assembly Spring Guard
Mounting Screw
Housing & ScrewsOuter Jacket
Clamp
Handle
64-6106
65-7902
63-6101
63-6101
Control Plug
Connector
64-7909
63-6502
Cone Nut Connector Cone
Power Pin
Mount
Pin (Tweco #5)
Conduit Liner
Liner Set Screw
64-8203
65-6302
Pin (Miller)
Liner O-ring
64-9001
64-8311T5
64-6301
64-8208
See # 5
64-8210
Guide Cap
64-8303 (.035-1/16)
64-8304 (5/64-3/32)
ATW500
1A 25CT-50 Nozzle Coarse Thread 1/2" (12.7mm)
 25CT-62 Nozzle Coarse Thread 5/8" (15.9mm)
 25CT-75 Nozzle Coarse Thread 3/4" (19.1mm)
1B HD24L-50 Nozzle Std. Recess 1/2" (12.7mm)
 HD24L-62 Nozzle Std. 5/8" (15.9mm)
 HD24L-75 Nozzle Std. 3/4" (19.1mm)
 HD24L-50F Nozzle Flush 1/2"
 HD24L-62F Nozzle Flush 5/8"
 HD24L-75F Nozzle Flush 3/4"
 HD24-50 Nozzle H.D. Recess 1/8"
 HD24-62 Nozzle H.D. Recess 5/8"
 HD24-75 Nozzle H.D. Recess 3/4"
 HD-24-50F Nozzle H.D. Flush  1/2"
 HD24-62F Nozzle H.D. Flush 5/8"
 HD24-75F Nozzle H.D. Flush 3/4"
No. Part No. Description I.D.
4A 55 Gas Diffuser Use with 45N-116, 45-564
 55H Gas Diffuser Use with 45H-332, 45H-764
 55SW Gas Diffuser Use with 45-3545, 45116
4B HD54-16 Gas Diffuser
No. Part No Description Liner
No. Part No. Description I.D.
No. Part No. Description
3B 16S-35 Contact Tip  .035 (1.2mm) .044
 16S-40 Contact Tip .040 (1.0mm) .048
 16S-45 Contact Tip .045 (0.9mm) .054
 16S-52 Contact Tip .052 (1.3mm) .064
 16S-116 Contact Tip 1/16" (1.6mm) .073
 16S-564 Contact Tip AL 3/64" (2.0mm) .093
 16AS-364 Contact Tip AL 3/64" (1.2mm) .059
 16AS-116 Contact Tip AL 1/16" (1.6mm) .082
2 35CT Nozzle Insulator Coarse Thread
3A 15AH-364 Contact Tip H.D.  3/64" Al. (1.2mm) .059
 15AH-116 Contact Tip H.D. 1/16" Al. (1.6mm)  .081
 15H-35 Contact Tip H.D. .035 (0.9mm)  .043